ENERGIEELEMENT
WER2000FPL06-12-B

ZIMMER

group

Serie

Ubertragungsart

Passend fur BaugroBe
Passend fur

Anzahl Fluidkupplungen
Anschlussgewinde
Betriebsdruck [bar]
Durchfluss je Ubertrager [I/min]
Anschlussausrichtung
Schutzart nach IEC 60529
Gewicht [kg]

» Technische Daten
Bestell-Nr. WER2000FPL06-12-B

WER2000
pneumatisch
HWR / FWR / WWR - 63 / 80
Festteil

6

M5
-0,6...10
150

radial

IP54*

0,033

*nur im gekoppelten Zustand
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